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Samantha Doolan

Director Information

Title Mrs Honours
Name Samantha Doolan Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth September 1975 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
REDDISH ALE LIMITED

Company Status
14139920 Active - Accounts Filed
THE BOTTLE MILL LIMITED 13731305 Active - Accounts Filed
WARMWORK LIMITED 04165021 Active - Accounts Filed
A&O PROPERTY REFURBISHMENT 09286674 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

CWM PROPERTIES LIMITED
DRAFTAMBER LIMITED

CODE RED MANAGEMENT AND
CLEANING CO. LTD
HALLSWORTH & CO PROPERTY
CONSULTANTS & MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HALLSWORTH & CO PROPERTY
CONSULTANTS & MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

09139360 Company is dissolved
04574510 Active - Accounts Filed
07334294 Company is dissolved

05418742 Company is dissolved

05418742 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
Page 1/1

910433404

British

App. Date

App. Date
30/05/2022
09/11/2021
22/04/2020
10/08/2018

21/07/2014
22/02/2011
03/08/2010

08/04/2005

08/04/2005

910433404

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
20/03/2024 Director
05/05/2023 Director
16/02/2023 Director
12/01/2022 Director

Director

01/10/2022 Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary



