Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Samantha Doolan 910433404

## **Director Information**

Title Mrs Honours

Name Samantha Doolan Number 910433404

Postcode Address

Date of birthSeptember 1975NationalityBritish

Number

Total current 0

directorships

**Company Name** 

LIMITED

**List of Current Directorships** 

N/A*			•••			
List of Previous Directorships						
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position	
REDDISH ALE LIMITED	14139920	Active - Accounts Filed	30/05/2022	20/03/2024	Director	
THE BOTTLE MILL LIMITED	13731305	Active - Accounts Filed	09/11/2021	05/05/2023	Director	
WARMWORK LIMITED	04165021	Active - Accounts Filed	22/04/2020	16/02/2023	Director	
A&O PROPERTY REFURBISHMENT	09286674	Company is dissolved	10/08/2018	12/01/2022	Director	
LIMITED						
CWM PROPERTIES LIMITED	09139360	Company is dissolved	21/07/2014		Director	
DRAFTAMBER LIMITED	04574510	Active - Accounts Filed	22/02/2011	01/10/2022	Director	
CODE RED MANAGEMENT AND	07334294	Company is dissolved	03/08/2010		Director	
CLEANING CO. LTD						
HALLSWORTH & CO PROPERTY	05418742	Company is dissolved	08/04/2005		Director	
CONSULTANTS & MANAGEMENT						
LIMITED						
HALLSWORTH & CO PROPERTY	05418742	Company is dissolved	08/04/2005		Company	
CONSULTANTS & MANAGEMENT					Secretary	

**Company Status**